2020/11/20 Pipe clamp-rccn
en.rccn.com.cn/content_products_1313.html 1/6
Home / Product / New  / Pipe clamp
Pipe clamp
Pipe clamp
Material: steel galvanized
Working temperature: -300 to 900
Product features: durable, high and low temperature resistance

2020/11/20 Pipe clamp-rccn
en.rccn.com.cn/content_products_1313.html 2/6
product name Product
number
Inside
diameter（ mm ）
thickness
(mm)
unit package
2020/11/20 Pipe clamp-rccn
en.rccn.com.cn/content_products_1313.html 3/6
O type pipe
clamp
GKO-65 65
5 set 1
GKO-80 80
GKO-100 100
GKO-125 125
GKO-150 150
GKO-200 200
Ohm tube
card
GKR-65 65
GKR-80 80
GKR-100 100
GKR-125 125
GKR-150 150
GKR-200 200
U type pipe
clamp
GKU-65 65
GKU-80 80
GKU-100 100
GKU-125 125
GKU-150 150
GKU-200 200
Product Show
2020/11/20 Pipe clamp-rccn
en.rccn.com.cn/content_products_1313.html 4/6
2020/11/20 Pipe clamp-rccn